Description

Numéro d'article
Marque
Désignation
Contenu

Carton original
Code EAN

Code EAN carton
Origine

-
HAECKY

SEIT 1916

7 e

77

7

-

‘\gx -

Z,
Z

727

12132

Tipiak

Taboulé menthe-citron
1000 G

6 ST

3165440008492
03600905008445
Frankreich

¢

Haecky Import AG
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